SMFeira (Interface Lourosa/Fides) - circular

4d4d4<v4dvd< 11441414949 1919199“9“19“H9“9“9“99q99q99q41419194191+4

Interface Lourosa/Fides
Zona Comercial
Chousa de Cima B
Chousa de Cima A
Centro Social

Rua Cerejeira

Rua 25 Abril
Escola EB 2,3

Rua Escolas
Ferradal B
Ferradal A

Monte Grande
Quinta Areeiro
Souto Redondo A
Souto Redondo B
Souto Redondo C
Albarrada A
Albarrada B

Rua Areal B

Suil Park

Aldeia Nova

CTT

Casa da Cultura
Av. Principal
Vendas Novas
Calvario

Capela Almas
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11:12

15:30
15:35
15:42
15:47
16:00
16:06
16:12

17:00
17:05
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17:17
17:30
17:36
17:42
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